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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Everest Gymnastics Y 114.175 28.700 28.550 28.950 27.975
21 2 1

1116 Bolt Kathryn 9.700 9.500 9.6509.775
1118 Smith Rebekah 9.550 9.250
1112 Stallings Sawyer 9.450 9.525 9.525
1119 Blasucci Sofia 9.525
1117 Wood Jewel 9.650
1113 Russell Kelly 9.075

2 NC Team Olympia Y 112.950 28.525 28.625 28.000 27.800
42 1 7

1209 Amelia Matia 9.550 9.325
1207 Gabriella Ray 9.500 9.400
1204 Ashland Palmer 9.475 9.550
1211 Piper Ed 9.675 9.3509.375
1210 Lexi Myers 9.325
1203 Hallie Proctor 9.1259.300

3 Gymcarolina Y 112.750 27.975 28.275 28.075 28.425
15 3T 3

1141 Joslin Nufer 9.400
1161 Tylyn Ealey 9.300 9.350
1135 Ainsley Price 9.275
1162 Meghan Ford 9.525 9.475
1155 Alyssa Greco 9.400
1143 Emily Midkiff 9.375
1125 Mia Armieri 9.5509.350
1142 Sidney Miller 9.350
1171 Caroline Buffum 9.400

4 eNeRGy Y 112.575 28.275 28.275 28.100 27.925
33 3T 2

1250 Riley Howell 9.450 9.425
1247 Paige Farley 9.425 9.350 9.325
1269 Cameron Monroe 9.400
1262 Rachel Smoke 9.475
1257 Elise Strickland 9.450
1256 Margaret Lewis 9.350
1254 Alexandra Ciampi 9.325
1265 Isabelle Reeves 9.325
1268 Sarah Rhodes 9.275
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5 SC Thomas Gymnastics Y 111.275 27.675 27.975 28.050 27.575
57 5 4T

1232 Carly Sasuta 9.250 9.275 9.150
1228 Riley Clark 9.225 9.325
1238 Naiyona Foster 9.200
1225 Bryce Baxley 9.375
1224 Elizabeth Sale 9.325
1240 Hayden Lowman 9.425
1218 Ansley Archuleta 9.325
1219 Pansy King 9.300
1222 Destiny Blackwell 9.100

6 LaKova Y 110.750 28.175 27.825 28.025 26.725
84 6T 6

1191 Hannah Mierzwa 9.425 9.225 9.425
1198 Emma Merritt 9.375 9.250 8.875
1193 Sydney McLennan 9.375 9.250
1192 Emily Mumford 9.350 8.9259.350
1196 Samantha Wilson 8.925

7 Hahn's Y 110.600 27.500 27.825 28.050 27.225
68 6T 4T

1184 Mina Salonius 9.325
1186 Kylie Carrington 9.175 9.050
1177 Dina Ortiz 9.000 9.450 9.2759.425
1185 Sarah Gorgas 9.375 8.9009.350
1567 Bently Zaffino 9.000
1190 Keira Williams 9.275

8 Champions Y 109.725 27.900 27.675 27.300 26.850
76 8 9

1111 Annelise Forrester 9.450 9.500 8.8509.225
1110 Chloey Brock 9.225 9.225
1109 Meghan Chandler 9.225 9.025
1107 Maci Canty 9.100 8.775
1104 Patience Barksdale 9.075
1105 Simone Brown 9.050

9 NY&C Y 107.200 27.150 27.100 27.450 25.500
910 10 8

1199 Ryleigh Seindle 9.175 9.025 8.5508.900
1202 Raegan Earnhardt 9.100 8.800 8.1509.500
1200 Olivia Little 8.875 9.275 8.8009.050
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10 WAKE Y 106.075 27.350 27.275 26.925 24.525
109 9 10

1246 Ava Marks 9.200 9.250 8.3508.925
1245 Andrea Schuh 9.100 7.900
1242 Sophia Marks 9.050 8.975 9.025
1244 Rachel Lambert 9.050 8.275
1243 Cora Harmsen 8.975
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